
$705,000 - 4955 Hanawai St, Unit 2-102, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai
MLS® #405796

$705,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 757 sqft
Residential on 4 Acres

Napilihau Villages I, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai, HI

Discover elegance and modern charm in this
beautifully renovated ground-floor unit located
in the vibrant heart of Napili. This move-in
ready 2bd/2ba home features a newly
transformed second bathroom, now a full bath
with a convenient walk-in shower. Every detail
has been meticulously considered, including
an extra-large soaker tub in the primary
bathroom and a split-zone air conditioning
system with units strategically placed in the
living room and both bedrooms.   Enjoy the
luxury of top-of-the-line new windows and
doors, enhancing both aesthetics and energy
efficiency. The spacious garden area offers a
relaxing patio leading out to an areca
palm-lined privacy lawn and additional storage
space, perfect for both entertaining and
everyday living.  Recently upgraded inside and
out, the home boasts newer appliances,
custom cabinets, elegant marble countertops,
and rich hardwood flooring. Fresh paint,
modern trim, keyless entry, a new water
heater, updated outlets and switches, a
revamped electric panel, contemporary
bathrooms, ceiling fans, and lanai sunshades
complete this exquisite renovation.  The
complex itself has been refreshed with new
exterior paint, roofs, and gutters, contributing
to its inviting curb appeal. Directly accross the
street from awesome food, shopping, and
within walking distance of a golden sand
beach. Be sure to check out the online posted
property video. This property is easy to show
and awaits its new owner.



Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 405796

Price $705,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 757

Acres 3.89

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 4955 Hanawai St, Unit 2-102

Area Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

Subdivision Napilihau Villages I

Building Name Napilihau Villages I

City Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Amenities

View Garden

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Listed By Compass

Date Listed April 29th, 2025

Days on Market 84
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